
10° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GENERAL ABSOLUTO PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Carlos Huerta CASAC 10 25 12 18 65
2 José Antonio Cardenas Esquivel CAMAC 25 15 1 18 1 60
3 Enrique Meza Reynoso RAC 25 25 50
4 Alfonso Gómez Araujo CAMAC 15 12 15 2 44
5 Adolfo Caballero Voirol CAMAC 10 4 6 10 12 42
6 Octavio Orozco Morales PAC 18 6 8 1 33
7 David Lopez (N) RAC 10 15 6 31
8 Alberto Rodriguez ACC 25 25
9 Miguel Benítez Barriga (N) CAMAC 12 1 1 1 10 25

10 Alfonso Rubalcava RAC 1 12 8 21
11 Imanol Ibarra (N) CAMAC 18 1 19
12 Ricardo Iniesta RAC 18 18
13 Victor Hugo Aguiñiga González (N) CAMAC 2 2 2 8 4 18
14 Carlos Andrade de la Rosa COPA 15 15
15 Federico Figueroa Villegas (N) RAC 8 1 1 10
16 Jonathan Orozco (N) CAMAC 1 8 1 10
17 Francisco A Hernandez CASAC 4 1 1 1 1 8
18 Alonso Alarcón Cortes CAMAC 6 1 7
19 David Hernandez Moreno CASAC 6 6
20 Noe Martinez CAMAC 4 4
21 Armando Guerra RAC 4 4
22 Alejandro Rodriguez (N) CASAC 1 2 3
23 Antonio Berrueta CAMAC 1 1 2
24 Arturo Mora RAC 1 1
25 Jorge Rafael Minvielle COPA 1 1
26 Rafael Barragan CASAC 1 1
27 Pablo Labiaga CASAC 1 1



10° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GENERAL ABSOLUTO NAVEGANTES
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Christian Coronel COPA 25 25 50
2 Antonio Carballo CAMAC 15 12 15 2 44
3 Daniel Castañón Voirol CAMAC 10 4 6 10 12 42
4 Carlos Alberto Lozano CASAC 10 12 18 40
5 Sergio Ebed Contreras CAMAC 15 2 18 35
6 Cesar Matus (N) RAC 10 15 6 31
7 Pablo Cervantes CASAC 25 1 26
8 Miroslava Orozco (N) PAC 18 6 1 25
9 Dante del Valle CAMAC 25 25

10 Jose Rodriguez ACC 25 25
11 Alan Villarreal Fernández (N) CAMAC 12 1 1 1 10 25
12 Alberto Cornejo (N) RAC 1 12 8 21
13 Juan Manuel Ibarra (N) CAMAC 18 1 19
14 Julieta Castañon Voirol (N) CAMAC 2 2 2 8 4 18
15 Eduardo Solis OAC 18 18
16 Sergio Dorante Lopez PAC 15 15
17 Luis Rodrigo Lopez CAMAC 1 8 1 1 11
18 Fernanda Figueroa (N) RAC 8 1 1 10
19 Federico Figueroa Villegas RAC 8 8
20 Blanca Fernanda Hernández CASAC 4 1 1 1 1 8
21 Rubén Ruano Caballero CAMAC 6 6
22 Saul Hernandez Navarro CASAC 6 6
23 Alan Loyola CASAC 4 4
24 Francisco Aguilar (N) CAMAC 4 4
25 David Hernandez (N) CASAC 1 2 3
26 Sofia Berrueta (N) CAMAC 1 1 2
27 Gamaliel Cruz de la Cruz PAC 1 1
28 Gabriela Alejandra Mora COPA 1 1
29 André Duran (N) CAF 1 1



10° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GRUPO 1 PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Francisco A Hernandez CASAC 25 15 25 18 15 98
2 Enrique Meza Reynoso RAC 25 25 50
3 Alberto Rodriguez ACC 25 25
4 Alfonso Rubalcava RAC 18 18
5 Ricardo Iniesta RAC 18 18

GRUPO 1 NAVEGANTES
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Blanca Fernanda Hernández CASAC 25 15 25 18 15 98
2 Christian Coronel COPA 25 25 50
3 Jose Rodriguez ACC 25 25
4 Eduardo Solis OAC 18 18
5 Alberto Cornejo (N) RAC 18 18



10° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GRUPO 2 PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 José Antonio Cardenas Esquivel CAMAC 25 25 1 25 1 77
2 Alfonso Gómez Araujo CAMAC 18 18 18 15 69
3 David Lopez (N) RAC 12 18 25 55
4 Imanol Ibarra (N) CAMAC 25 1 26
5 Arturo Mora RAC 18 18
6 Alfonso Rubalcava RAC 1 15 16
7 Noe Martinez CAMAC 10 10
8 Alejandro Rodriguez (N) CASAC 8 8
9 Antonio Berrueta CAMAC 6 1 7

GRUPO 2 NAVEGANTES
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Antonio Carballo CAMAC 18 18 18 15 69
2 Cesar Matus (N) RAC 12 18 25 55
3 Sergio Ebed Contreras CAMAC 25 2 25 52
4 Juan Manuel Ibarra (N) CAMAC 25 1 26
5 Dante del Valle CAMAC 25 25
6 Gamaliel Cruz de la Cruz PAC 18 18
7 Alberto Cornejo (N) RAC 1 15 16
8 Francisco Aguilar (N) CAMAC 10 10
9 David Hernandez (N) CASAC 8 8

10 Sofia Berrueta (N) CAMAC 6 1 7



10° CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE

GRUPO 3 PILOTOS
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Carlos Huerta CASAC 25 25 25 25 100
2 Adolfo Caballero Voirol CAMAC 15 12 15 18 15 75
3 Octavio Orozco Morales PAC 25 15 18 1 59
4 Victor Hugo Aguiñiga González (N) CAMAC 8 10 12 15 10 55
5 Miguel Benítez Barriga (N) CAMAC 18 8 8 6 12 52
6 Jonathan Orozco (N) CAMAC 1 18 1 20
7 Federico Figueroa Villegas (N) RAC 12 6 1 19
8 Carlos Andrade de la Rosa COPA 18 18
9 Alonso Alarcón Cortes CAMAC 10 6 16

10 David Hernandez Moreno CASAC 12 12
11 Pablo Labiaga CASAC 10 10
12 Armando Guerra RAC 10 10
13 Alejandro Rodriguez (N) CASAC 8 8
14 Rafael Barragan CASAC 8 8
15 Jorge Rafael Minvielle COPA 1 1

GRUPO 3 NAVEGANTES
Pos PILOTO CLUB

5° R. Tarimbaro 
Charo

4° Rally La 
Congoja

3° Rally del 
Bajio

47° R. Ruta 
del Sol

43° Rally 
Patrio

53° Rally 
Montañas

Puntos 
Acumulados

1 Carlos Alberto Lozano CASAC 25 25 25 75
2 Daniel Castañón Voirol CAMAC 15 12 15 18 15 75
3 Julieta Castañon Voirol (N) CAMAC 8 10 12 15 10 55
4 Alan Villarreal Fernández (N) CAMAC 18 8 8 6 12 52
5 Miroslava Orozco (N) PAC 25 15 1 41
6 Pablo Cervantes CASAC 25 8 33
7 Luis Rodrigo Lopez CAMAC 1 18 1 6 26
8 Fernanda Figueroa (N) RAC 12 6 1 19
9 Federico Figueroa Villegas RAC 18 18

10 Sergio Dorante Lopez PAC 18 18
11 Saul Hernandez Navarro CASAC 12 12
12 Rubén Ruano Caballero CAMAC 10 10
13 Alan Loyola CASAC 10 10
14 André Duran (N) CAF 10 10
15 David Hernandez (N) CASAC 8 8
16 Gabriela Alejandra Mora COPA 1 1


